
Date Exam Title

Length of 

Exam

Exam 

Board

Time of 

Exam Rooms

Tues 7 May Health & Social Care Unit 3 - Health & Wellbeing 2 hrs Edexcel 9.00 Sports Hall/Dance Studio

Thur 9 May RE - Christianity, Islam - Paper 1 1 hr 45 mins AQA 9.00 Sports Hall/Dance Studio

Thur 9 May Drama Theatre Makers in Practice 1 hr 45 mins Edexcel 1.30 Dance Studio

Thur 9 May GCSE Italian - Listening/Reading 1 hr 45 mins AQA 1.30 A2L

Fri 10 May Combined Science Trilogy Paper 1 Biology 1 hr 15 mins AQA 9.00 Sports Hall/Dance Studio

Fri 10 May Triple Science Paper 1 Biology 1 hr 45 mins AQA 9.00 Sports Hall/Dance Studio

Mon 13 May English Literature Paper 1 1 hr 45 mins AQA 9.00 Sports Hall/Dance Studio

Mon 13 May Cambridge National - R184 Contemporary issues in sport 1 hr 15 mins OCR 1.30 Sports Hall/Dance Studio

Wed 15 May History - History Around Us  Paper 1 1 hr OCR 9.00 Sports Hall/Dance Studio

Wed 15 May History - Thematic study & historic environment 1 hr 15 mins Edexcel 9.00 Sports Hall

Wed 15 May Computer Science - Computer Systems 1 hr 30 mins OCR 1.30 Sports Hall/Dance Studio

Thur 16 May Maths Paper 1 (Non Calculator) 1 hr 30 mins Edexcel 9.00 Sports Hall/Dance Studio

Thur 16 May RE - Paper 2 1 hr 45 mins AQA 1.30 Sports Hall/Dance Studio

Fri 17 May Combined Science Trilogy Paper 1 Chemistry 1 hr 15 mins AQA 9.00 Sports Hall/Dance Studio

Fri 17 May Triple Science Paper 1 Chemistry 1 hr 45 mins AQA 9.00 Sports Hall/Dance Studio

Fri 17 May Geography Paper 1 - Living in the UK Today 1 hr OCR 1.30 Sports Hall/Dance Studio

Mon 20 May English Literature - Paper 2 2 hrs 15 mins AQA 9.00 Sports Hall/Dance Studio

Mon 20 May GCSE Italian - Writing 1 hr 15 mins AQA 1.30 Dance Studio

Tue 21 May Enterprise & Marketing  Concepts - R067 1 hr 15 mins OCR 9.00 Sports Hall/Dance Studio

Tue 21 May Computer Science - Computational thinking 1 hr 30 mins OCR 1.30 Sports Hall/Dance Studio

Wed 22 May Combined Science Trilogy Paper 1 Physics 1 hr 15 mins AQA 9.00 Sports Hall/Dance Studio

Wed 22 May Triple Science Paper 1 Physics 1 hr 45 mins AQA 9.00 Sports Hall/Dance Studio

Thur 23 May English Language Paper 1 1 hr 45 mins AQA 9.00 Sports Hall/Dance Studio
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Mon 3 June Maths Paper 2 (Calculator) 1 hr 30 mins Edexcel 9.00 Sports Hall/Dance Studio

Tue 4 June Spanish Listening/Reading Foundation 1 hr 20 mins AQA 9.00 E1-1

Tue 4 June Spanish Listening/Reading Higher 1 hr 45 mins AQA 9.00 E1-3

Tue 4 June Spanish Listening/Reading Higher 1 hr 45 mins AQA 9.00 A2L

Tue 4 June History - British history Paper 2 1 hr 45 mins OCR 1.30 Sports Hall/Dance Studio

Tue 4 June History - British depth study & period study 1 hr 45 mins Edexcel 1.30 Sports Hall/Dance Studio

Wed 5 June Geography - Paper 2 The World Around Us 1 hr OCR 9.00 Sports Hall/Dance Studio

Wed 5 June Statistics - Paper 1 1 hr 30 mins Edexcel 1.30 Sports Hall/Dance Studio

Thur 6 June English Language Paper 2 1 hr 45 mins AQA 9.00 Sports Hall/Dance Studio

Fri 7 June Combined Science Trilogy Paper 2 Biology 1 hr 15 mins AQA 1.30 Sports Hall/Dance Studio

Fri 7 June Triple Science Paper 2 Biology 1 hr 45 mins AQA 1.30 Sports Hall/Dance Studio

Mon 10 June Maths Paper 3 (Calculator) 1 hr 30 mins Edexcel 9.00 Sports Hall/Dance Studio

Mon 10 June Spanish Writing Foundation 1 hr 5 mins AQA 1.30 Dance Studio

Mon 10 June Spanish Writing Higher 1 hr 20 mins AQA 1.30 Dance Studio

Tue 11 June Combined Science Trilogy Paper 2 Chemistry 1 hr 15 mins AQA 9.00 Sports Hall/Dance Studio

Tue 11 June Triple Science Paper 2 Chemistry 1 hr 45 mins AQA 9.00 Sports Hall/Dance Studio

Tue 11 June History Paper 3 1 hr 45 mins OCR 1.30 Sports Hall/Dance Studio

Tue 11 June History - Modern depth study 1 hr 20 mins Edexcel 1.30 Sports Hall/Dance Studio

Fri 14 June Geography - Paper 3 Geographical Skills 1 hr 30 mins OCR 9.00 Sports Hall/Dance Studio

Fri 14 June Combined Science Trilogy Paper 2 Physics 1 hr 15 mins AQA 1.30 Sports Hall/Dance Studio

Fri 14 June Triple Science Paper 2 Physics 1 hr 45 mins AQA 1.30 Sports Hall/Dance Studio

Mon 17 June Statistics - Paper 2 1 hr 30 mins Edexcel 1.30 Sports Hall/Dance Studio

Afternoon of Thursday 6 June and Thursday 13 June and all day Wednesday 26 June Contingency Days - All students have to be available on these 

days


